IONTAINED IN THIS DRAW	ON IN PART OR WHOLE		- 3.35 [85.0]•		REV A INITIAL RELEASE	REVISIONS DESCRIPTION	DATE 12/14/2020	APPROVED
	7.15		[85.0]	-	A INITIAL RELEASE			PHOSPODAF
	7.15 [181.5]		[85.0]					
	7.15 [181.5]		[85.0]					
	7.15 [181.5]		[85.0]					
	7.15 [181.5]		<b>.</b>					
	7.15 [181.5]							
	7.15 [181.5]	0						
	7.15 [181.5]	0						
	7.15 [181.5]	0						
	7.15 [181.5]	0						
	7.15 [181.5]	0						
	[181.5]	0						
		٥						
		0		1				
		1	+ +	1				
		$\perp$						
				<u> </u>				
			4.07					
		T	[103.5]					
		<u> </u>		-				
		1.57 [40.0]	$\Phi$	<b></b>				
		[40.0]		<u>'</u>				
		<b>≜</b>						
			3.74					
			<b> −</b> − [95.0] <b>−</b> −					
		FIBER OPTI	IC CASSETTE MODULE	E				
					APPROVALS DATE		50 High Street, Wes	st Mill,
				ALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:	DRAWN BY DFRISIELLO 12/08/2020		Phone: 1.800.341.5	5266
PMT-LCT2-OS2	OS2	12, BLUE	>60 [1	2 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0	CHECKED BY PHOSPODAR 12/14/2020	CATEGORY		
PM1-LC12-OM3	50/125 MULTIMODE	12, AQUA	>120 [3	3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0 >300 [7620] = +5% / -0	APPROVED BY PHOSPODAR 12/14/2020		OPTICS	
	50/125 MULTIMODE	10 4 0114	= X.	= ± .2 [5] FRACTIONS	CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 1 MPO male (pins) to	12 LC Fiber I G	K Fan-oi
			XXX =	= ± .005 [.13] ANGLES ± 1°	MAY VARY	CO	issette	
PM1-LC12-OM4			Tł		COLOR VARIATIONS MAY OCCUR		-SP-MPM1-LC12	RI
								SHEET 1 OF
١F		PM1-LC12-OS2 M1-LC12-OS2 M1-LC12-OM3 S0/125 MULTIMODE OM3 LASER OPTIMIZEI 50/125 MULTIMODE	DEL NUMBER FIBER TYPE LC CONNECT PM1-LC12-OS2 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2 12, BLUE M1-LC12-OM3 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 LASER OPTIMIZED 12, AQUA	DEL NUMBERFIBER TYPELC CONNECTORPM1-LC12-OS29/125 SINGLE MODE OS212, BLUEM1-LC12-OM350/125 MULTIMODE OM3 LASER OPTIMIZED12, AQUAM1-LC12-OM450/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LASER OPTIMIZED12, AQUA	DEL NUMBER     FIBER TYPE     LC CONNECTOR       D'M1-LC12-OS2     9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2     12, BLUE       M1-LC12-OM3     50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 LASER OPTIMIZED     12, AQUA       M1-LC12-OM4     50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 LASER OPTIMIZED     12, AQUA	DEL NUMBER     FIBER TYPE     LC CONNECTOR       DM1-LC12-OS2     9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2     12, BLUE       M1-LC12-OM3     50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 LASER OPTIMIZED     12, AQUA       M1-LC12-OM4     50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LASER OPTIMIZED     12, AQUA	DEL NUMBER       FIBER TYPE       LC CONNECTOR         PM1-LC12-OS2       9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2       12, BLUE         M1-LC12-OM3       50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 LASER OPTIMIZED       12, AQUA         M1-LC12-OM4       50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LASER OPTIMIZED       12, AQUA         M1-LC12-OM4       50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 LASER OPTIMIZED       12, AQUA	DEL NUMBER       FIBER TYPE       LC CONNECTOR         VM1-LC12-OS2       9/125 SINGLE MODE       12, BLUE         VM1-LC12-OM3       50/125 MULTIMODE       12, AQUA         M1-LC12-OM4       50/125 MULTIMODE       12, AQUA